CLASS 2A
TEAM

Keokuk
Le Mars
Fort Dodge
Waterloo East
Waverly-Shell Rock
Council Bluffs, TJ
West Delaware
Xavier

INDIVIDUALS
Alexis Kenney (10)
Olivia Nolte (12)
Jadyan Messenger
Sam Schiefen (11)
Alyssa Williams (11)
Natalie Arnold (12)
Cassidy Bradley (12)
Paige Worrell

Abby Price

Malorie Cary (10)
Nikki Parlet

Rachel Moore

INDV GAME
TOTAL
2039
1935
1906
1787
1777
1792
1741
1626
SCHOOL
Fort Dodge
Xavier
Keokuk
Le Mars
Le Mars

Council Bluffs, TJ
Denison-Schleswig
Keokuk

Newton

Waterloo East
Oskaloosa
Keokuk

BAKER 1
191
172
164
172
197
182
161
156

GAME1
234
205
234
219
244
227
184
203
186
215
236
224

BAKER 2
210
150
179
232
157
156
161
209

GAME2
246
247
212
225
199
216
248
226
239
208
179
183

BAKER 3

198
201
204
221
161
135
170
165

TOTAL

480
452
446
444
443
443
432
429
425
423
415
407

BAKER 4 BAKERS5

224
171
169
199
147
200
171
163

CORAL

C
C
C
AL
AL
C
AL
AL
AL
C
AL
AL

223
201
196
184
211
149
182
194

TOTAL

3085
2830
2818
2795
2650
2614
2586
2513

CORAL
C
C
AL
C
AL
C
AL
C



